



## 309105S Hollandaise Sauce - Signature Jus (Essenti



**Pack Size:** 1LT CARTON

**Details:** An exquisite and versatile hollandaise sauce with a smooth, rice consistency, a rich buttery taste and excellent holding qualities.

### Allergen Information

**Contains:**

Eggs, Milk

**Free from:**

Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya

**Suitable for:**

Vegetarians

### Handling Information

**Directions For Use:**

Empty contents into a suitable pan and gently heat to 50-60C, stirring slowly and continuously to prevent burning.

**Storage Instructions:**

Unopened, store in cool, dry conditions.

**Storage After Opening:**

Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 3 days.

### Product Ingredients

**Product Ingredients:**

**Ingredients:**

Reduced Vegetable Stock [Water, Onion, White Wine Vinegar, Parsley, Tarragon, Thyme, White Pepper, Bay Leaf], Rapeseed Oil, Clarified Butter (from **MILK**) (17%), **EGG** Yolk Powder, Water, Modified Tapioca Starch, Lemon Puree, Salt, White

### Nutritional Information

**Typical Values per 100g/ml:**

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

**Energy:**

363 kcal / 1519 kJ

**Fat:**

38.7 g

**of which saturates:**

11.4 g

**Carbohydrates:**

3.9 g

**of which sugars:**

1.4 g

**Fibre:**

0 g

**Protein:**

1.2 g

**Salt:**

0.83 g



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.